

San Antonio Water System **Solicitation Vendor Price List**

Run Date 04/14/2020

Prepared By: Roxanne Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00329

Contract No : SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Westpointe West Off-Site Sewer Extension - Phase 2

Time And Date : Price List

					CO-00329	-1_FACILITIES	S REHAB INC	CO-00329 - 2_NATIONAL POWER RODDING CORP		R RODDING	CO-00329 - 3_M5 UTILITIES LLC			CO-00329 - 4_HARPER BROTHERS CONST LLC			CO-00329 - 5_S J LOUIS CONS OF TX LTD LLP CO-00329			CO-00329 - 6_D	29 - 6_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC		CO-00329 - 7_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS IN		CO-00329 - 8_	Mountain Casca	untain Cascade of Texas, LLC		CO-00329 - 9_PESADO CONSTRUC		
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity T	otal Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	36" FRP (SN 72) Gravity Sewer 6'-10'	LF	\$335.00	48	\$16,080.00	\$258.75	48	\$12,420.00	\$307.12	48	\$14,741.76	\$335.00	48	\$16,080.00	\$262.50	48	\$12,600.00	\$280.00	48	\$13,440.00	\$300.00	48	\$14,400.00	\$335.00	48	\$16,080.00	\$240.00	48	8 \$11,520.0
2	2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	36" FRP (SN 72) Gravity Sewer 10'-14'	LF	\$335.00	1,179	\$394,965.00	\$279.45	1,179	\$329,471.55	\$277.09	1,179	\$326,689.11	\$335.00	1,179	\$394,965.00	\$262.50	1,179	\$309,487.50	\$280.00	1,179	\$330,120.00	\$300.00	1,179	\$353,700.00	\$335.00	1,179	\$394,965.00	\$250.00	1,179	9 \$294,750.0
3	3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	36" FRP (SN 72) Gravity Sewer >14'	LF	\$335.00	12,027	\$4,029,045.00	\$331.20	12,027	\$3,983,342.40	\$277.09	12,027	\$3,332,561.43	\$335.00	12,027	\$4,029,045.00	\$262.50	12,027	\$3,157,087.50	\$290.00	12,027	\$3,487,830.00	\$332.00	12,027	\$3,992,964.00	\$335.00	12,027	\$4,029,045.00	\$260.00	12,027	7 \$3,127,020.0
4	4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Jack and Bore 54" Steel Casing	LF	\$1,200.00	224	\$268,800.00	\$632.50	224	\$141,680.00	\$1,671.46	224	\$374,407.04	\$1,422.00	224	\$318,528.00	\$1,365.34	224	\$305,836.16	\$1,426.00	224	\$319,424.00	\$900.00	224	\$201,600.00	\$1,915.00	224	\$428,960.00	\$1,300.00	224	\$291,200.0
5	5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Fiberglass Sanitary Sewer Manholes (5' Diameter)	EA	\$20,000.00	29	\$580,000.00	\$27,621.10	29	\$801,011.90	\$18,377.05	29	\$532,934.45	\$27,550.00	29	\$798,950.00	\$23,328.00	29	\$676,512.00	\$24,400.00	29	\$707,600.00	\$27,500.00	29	\$797,500.00	\$30,000.00	29	\$870,000.00	\$14,400.00	29	9 \$417,600.0
6	6	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Manholes - Extra Depth (>6')	VF	\$400.00	331	\$132,400.00	\$1,515.00	331	\$501,465.00	\$706.87	331	\$233,973.97	\$272.00	331	\$90,032.00	\$77.00	331	\$25,487.00	\$400.00	331	\$132,400.00	\$380.00	331	\$125,780.00	\$355.00	331	\$117,505.00	\$600.00	331	1 \$198,600.0
7	7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Fiber-Reinforced 36" Fiberglass Sweeping 90 Degree Bend w/Manhole	EA	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$82,857.50	1	\$82,857.50	\$12,192.87	1	\$12,192.87	\$29,000.00	1	\$29,000.00	\$29,366.00	1	\$29,366.00	\$29,300.00	1	\$29,300.00	\$32,000.00	1	\$32,000.00	\$51,000.00	1	\$51,000.00	\$16,500.00	1	1 \$16,500.0
8	8	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Fence Gate 16' Type 1	EA	\$1,200.00	13	\$15,600.00	\$2,556.45	13	\$33,233.85	\$851.46	13	\$11,068.98	\$1,000.00	13	\$13,000.00	\$2,500.00	13	\$32,500.00	\$2,000.00	13	\$26,000.00	\$2,750.00	13	\$35,750.00	\$2,500.00	13	\$32,500.00	\$1,500.00	13	3 \$19,500.0
9	9	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Remove and Replace Fencing	LF	\$10.00	734	\$7,340.00	\$34.50	734	\$25,323.00	\$11.35	734	\$8,330.90	\$12.00	734	\$8,808.00	\$20.00	734	\$14,680.00	\$30.00	734	\$22,020.00	\$20.00	734	\$14,680.00	\$15.00	734	\$11,010.00	\$15.50	734	4 \$11,377.0
10	10	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Concrete Cap	LF	\$50.00	671	\$33,550.00	\$49.45	671	\$33,180.95	\$46.44	671	\$31,161.24	\$25.00	671	\$16,775.00	\$64.00	671	\$42,944.00	\$50.00	671	\$33,550.00	\$50.00	671	\$33,550.00	\$90.00	671	\$60,390.00	\$25.00	671	1 \$16,775.0
11	11	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Concrete Encasement	LF	\$120.00	6,236	\$748,320.00	\$117.30	6,236	\$731,482.80	\$91.75	6,236	\$572,153.00	\$103.00	6,236	\$642,308.00	\$52.05	6,236	\$324,583.80	\$65.00	6,236	\$405,340.00	\$90.00	6,236	\$561,240.00	\$50.00	6,236	\$311,800.00	\$90.00	6,236	6 \$561,240.0
12	12	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$1.00	13,254	\$13,254.00	\$6.90	13,254	\$91,452.60	\$3.41	13,254	\$45,196.14	\$1.00	13,254	\$13,254.00	\$0.01	13,254	\$132.54	\$1.00	13,254	\$13,254.00	\$4.00	13,254	\$53,016.00	\$1.00	13,254	\$13,254.00	\$1.00	13,254	4 \$13,254.0
13	13	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Signs & Traffic Handling	LS	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$1,345.50	1	\$1,345.50	\$29,933.21	1	\$29,933.21	\$22,000.00	1	\$22,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$1,850.00	1	1 \$1,850.0
14	14	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Sewer Main TV Inspection	LF	\$2.00	13,254	\$26,508.00	\$4.00	13,254	\$53,016.00	\$2.55	13,254	\$33,797.70	\$1.65	13,254	\$21,869.10	\$0.80	13,254	\$10,603.20	\$2.50	13,254	\$33,135.00	\$4.00	13,254	\$53,016.00	\$1.00	13,254	\$13,254.00	\$6.00	13,254	4 \$79,524.0
15	15	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Tree Fencing and Protection	LS	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$67,275.00	1	\$67,275.00	\$7,323.35	1	\$7,323.35	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	1 \$10,000.0
16	16	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Revegetation	SY	\$1.00	73,636	\$73,636.00	\$0.98	73,636	\$72,163.28	\$0.60	73,636	\$44,181.60	\$0.48	73,636	\$35,345.28	\$0.48	73,636	\$35,345.28	\$0.80	73,636	\$58,908.80	\$0.55	73,636	\$40,499.80	\$1.00	73,636	\$73,636.00	\$0.60	73,636	6 \$44,181.6
17	17	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TPDES Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	LS	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$82,818.20	1	\$82,818.20	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$33,365.00	1	\$33,365.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$52,000.00	1	\$52,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	1 \$35,000.0
18	18	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Construction Staking	LS	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$35,667.25	1	\$35,667.25	\$28,381.92	1	\$28,381.92	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$24,000.00	1	\$24,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$21,000.00	1	\$21,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	1 \$25,000.0
19	19	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Mobilization	LS	\$300,000.00	1	\$300,000.00	\$632,500.00	1	\$632,500.00	\$128,935.46	1	\$128,935.46	\$310,000.00	1	\$310,000.00	\$447,000.00	1	\$447,000.00	\$280,000.00	1	\$280,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$294,731.00	1	\$294,731.00	\$400,000.00	1	1 \$400,000.0
20	20	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Preparation of Right-of-Way	LS	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00	\$276,000.00	1	\$276,000.00	\$117,929.56	1	\$117,929.56	\$310,000.00	1	\$310,000.00	\$210,000.00	1	\$210,000.00	\$170,000.00	1	\$170,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$291,256.00	1	\$291,256.00	\$125,000.00	1	1 \$125,000.0
				Total			\$6,941,498.00			\$7,907,388.58			\$5,968,711.89			\$7,148,959.38			\$5,705,029.98			\$6,157,321.80			\$6,674,695.80	D		\$7,115,386.00			\$5,699,891.6
alendar Days To	Complete :																														